
MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
RESULT GAZETTE FOR SESSION : DEC 2023

3,470

F207 KLMEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FOR WOMEN FARIDABAD

Roll No. Father's Name StatusReg No. Student's Name

Dated : FEB 05, 2024
B.COM.(VOCATIONAL)

SEMESTER/PART: 01
6070081 2311411565 AANCHAL SINGH PAPPU KISHOR SINGH 384/600

6070082 2311411526 AARADHYA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH R-C101

6070083 2311411548 AARTI RAMESH KUMAR R-C111 C112

6070084 2311411529 AARTI AGASAN ANIL AGASAN R-C101

6070085 2311411497 AASTHA MOR AJAY MOR 364/600

6070086 2311411585 AASTHA SHARMA SUBODH SHARMA 360/600

6070087 2311411544 ADITI SHARMA BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA 387/600

6070089 2311411564 ANAMIKA ARVIND SINGH R-C102

6070090 2311411563 ANANYA SHARMA BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA 364/600

6070091 2311411515 ANJALI MADAN SINGH R-C101 C104 C111

6070092 2311411572 ANJALI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH R-C101

6070093 2311412079 ANJALI NEGI BIRENDRA SINGH 302/600

6070094 2311411561 ANJALI PUNDHIR NARESH PUNDHIR R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C111 C112

6070095 2311411523 ANJALI YADAV RAVINDRA SINGH YADAV 339/600

6070096 2311412082 ANKITA ARVIND KUMAR R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C111

6070097 2311411525 ANNIYA HARIOM 398/600

6070098 2311411567 ANNU SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH R-C101 C111

6070099 2311411486 ANSHI KAPOOR JATINDER KAPOOR R-C101

6070100 2311411550 ANUSHA RAWAT DAYAL SINGH RAWAT R-C101 C111

6070101 2311411545 ANUSHKA SHARWAN SINGH CHAUHAN R-C101

6070102 2311411511 ANUSHKA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C111 C112

6070103 2311411522 ARCHANA KUMARI LAKSHMAN MAHTO R-C101 C104 C111 C112

6070104 2311411541 AVANYA SHARWAN SINGH CHAUHAN R-C101 C112

6070105 2311411578 BHUMIKA BIDHURI JAWAHAR SINGH BIDHURI R-C104

6070107 2311411524 BINAM RAJENDER R-C101

6070108 2311411560 DEEPANSHI RAM KISHUN 367/600

6070109 2311411490 DISHA DEEPAK KUMAR R-C101 C102

6070110 2311411482 GARIMA NAVEEN KUMAR 403/600

6070111 2311411571 GAURI SHARMA SHIV DUTT SHARMA R-C104 C112

6070112 2311411489 GEET KAUR JASWANT SINGH VIRDI R-C103 C111 C112

6070113 2311411581 GUNGUN TYAGI AMIT TYAGI R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C111 C112

6070114 2311411538 GUNJAN SINGH RAJ KUMAR R-C101 C102 C103 C111 C112

6070115 2311411558 HEENU NAGAR DHARMVEER NAGAR 358/600

6070116 2311411483 JANVI RAM CHAND R-C101 C103

6070117 2311411536 JASPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6070118 2311411502 KANCHAN KUMARI SHATRUGHAN 388/600

6070119 2311411583 KASHISH SANJAY GROVER R-C101

6070120 2311411580 KASHISH SHARMA ANIL SHARMA R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C112

6070121 2311411530 KAVITA RAWAT PRAKASH SINGH RAWAT R-C101 C102 C112

6070122 2311411488 KHUSHBU ADHANA BALRAJ ADHANA R-C101

6070123 2311411513 KHUSHI JAI PRAKASH 327/600

6070124 2311411587 KHUSHI MANOJ KUMAR R-C101

6070125 2311411518 KHUSHI DUBEY MANOJ DHAR DUBEY R-C101 C111 C112

6070126 2311411484 KHUSHI JHA SANJEEV JHA R-C101

6070127 2311411569 KHUSHI SIDHU JAGBIR SINGH 379/600

6070128 2311411478 KHUSHI TOMAR PRAMOD KUMAR TOMAR 388/600

6070129 2311411577 KIRAN INDERSHAN MEHTO R-C101

6070130 2311411584 KIRAN SINGH PRAMOD SINGH 323/600

6070131 2311411534 KOMAL MANOJ KUMAR R-C101

6070132 2311412080 KOMAL RANI BRIJESH KUMAR R-C101 C111 C112

6070133 2311411476 MANSHI SARVESH SINGH R-C101 C111 C112

6070134 2311411528 MANSI ASHOK KUMAR R-C101 C104

6070135 2311411493 MANSI SHARMA DALIP KUMAR 393/600

6070136 2311411505 MUSKAN GARG NAVRATTAN GARG R-C101
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6070137 2311411535 NANDINI GUPTA RAM BALI GUPTA R-C101

6070138 2311411504 NANDINI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 366/600

6070139 2311411516 NEHA RAKESH KUMAR SAH R-C101 C104

6070140 2311412081 NEHA NANDU R-C101 C102 C111 C112

6070141 2311411508 NEHA BIR SINGH R-C101

6070142 2311411556 NEHA KUMARI JAY KUMAR R-C101 C104 C112

6070143 2311411496 NEHA VERMA ASHOK VERMA R-C101 C112

6070144 2311411551 NIDHI GUPTA GOBIND DHAR GUPTA 381/600

6070145 2311411481 NIKITA KUMARI BABLU OJHA R-C101

6070146 2311411540 NISHA KUMARI GAJENDER KUMAR MISHRA R-C101

6070147 2311411582 NOOR GULATI ANIL GULATI R-C101 C104 C112

6070148 2311411537 PARIKSHA SHARMA SURENDER SHARMA R-C101 C102 C104

6070149 2311411566 PARUL SANJAY YADAV R-C101 C102 C104 C112

6070150 2311411568 PARUL VIJAY R-C101

6070152 2311411588 PAYAL KAMAL SINGH R-C101 C112

6070153 2311411589 POOJA KUMARI MUNNU KUMAR JHA 444/600

6070156 2311411532 PREETI JIYA LAL CHOUDHARY 432/600

6070157 2311411499 PREETI YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV R-C101 C112

6070158 2311411570 PRINCIKA SUNIL KUMAR 394/600

6070159 2311411562 PRIYA PARVEEN GODARA R-C101 C102 C104 C111

6070160 2311411494 PRIYA SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 344/600

6070161 2311411554 PRIYANKA SHARMA KULDEEP SHARMA 386/600

6070162 2311411576 PRIYANSHI JITENDER KUMAR R-C101 C103 C104

6070163 2311411479 PRIYATA SURENDRA RAI R-C101

6070164 2311411509 RAGINI ANOOP SINGH R-C101 C102 C104

6070165 2311411542 RAVEENA PRABHU LAL R-C101

6070166 2311411547 RITIKA RAJESH SINGH 377/600

6070167 2311411485 RITIKA GOGIA RAJ KUMAR GOGIA R-C101

6070168 2311412083 RUSHEENA KHATUN SK DELWAR HOSSAIN R-C101 C102 C111 C112

6070169 2311411531 SAIMA KHAN YUSUF KHAN R-C101 C112

6070170 2311411517 SAKSHI ANAND DILIP ANAND R-C101 C112

6070171 2311411539 SANIYA KHATUN NASIR MALLICK R-C101

6070172 2311411573 SANJANA NARESH 341/600

6070173 2311411495 SANJANA DHARMENDER YADAV R-C101

6070174 2311411579 SANYA SANDEEP GERA R-C101

6070175 2311411555 SEEMA KUMARI DHARMENDRA JHA R-C101

6070176 2311411559 SHARDA LAL SINGH R-C104 C111

6070177 2311411477 SHASHI BALA MAHENDER SINGH R-C101

6070178 2311411520 SHIKHA GAURI SHANKER 369/600

6070179 2311411586 SHIVANI SHARAN BIHARI SHARMA 406/600

6070180 2311411507 SHIVANI VEER BHAN R-C101 C104

6070181 2311411498 SHIVANI PRADEEP KUMAR 392/600

6070182 2311411480 SHRUTI DHARAMVEER 366/600

6070183 2311411487 SHRUTI GURMEET ANAND R-C101

6070184 2311411514 SHRUTI MISHRA SHEOJEE MISHRA R-C101

6070185 2311411549 SIMRAN SUBHASH YADAV R-C101 C104 C112

6070186 2311411553 SIMRAN CHAUHAN MOOL CHAND CHAUHAN R-C101

6070187 2311411546 SNEHA PARIDA PRAMOD KUMAR PARIDA R-C101 C102 C103 C104

6070188 2311411575 SOMYA PARMAR BRIJENDAR SINGH R-C111

6070189 2311411510 SONAL SINGH JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH R-C101 C104 C111

6070190 2311411519 SONAM MAHESH POSWAL R-C101 C102 C112

6070191 2311411501 SONAM GILL WAZIR GILL 383/600

6070192 2311411557 SONAM KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH R-C101 C104 C111 C112

6070193 2311411506 SONIYA BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS R-C101 C104

6070194 2311411521 SUJATA RAMJI MAHTO R-C101 C112
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6070195 2311411533 SUNAINA MANOJ R-C101

6070196 2311411512 TAMANNA SANJEET KUMAR SINHA R-C101 C112

6070197 2311411500 TAMANNA DHINGAAN SONU DHINGAAN R-C101 C112

6070198 2311411527 TANISHA GUPTA PARVIN GUPTA R-C101 C112

6070199 2311411491 TANSHU BHUPENDER SINGH R-C101

6070200 2311411492 TASHU SUBHASH CHANDER 378/600

6070201 2311411543 TEJAL MUKESH BANSAL 364/600

6070202 2311411552 UPASNA VIRESH KUMAR 421/600

6070203 2311411475 URVI KAPOOR SUMIT KAPOOR R-C102 C103 C112

6070204 2311411503 VANDANA UDAY SHANKAR 398/600

6070205 2311411574 YACHANA JAI PRAKASH R-C101

6546931 2011411769 AARTI SINGH RAM NANDAN SINGH 320/600

6546932 2111411083 AASTHA BANSAL DEEPAK BANSAL 318/600

6546933 2211411958 ANAMIKA MAHENDER SINGH 348/600

6546934 2211411959 ANAMIKA JHA AMRESH JHA R-C104

6546935 1911410280 ANJALI KUWARPAL 341/600

6546936 2211411963 ANJALI SATENDER SINGH R-C112

6546937 2211412010 ANJALI VIKAS 332/600

6546938 2211411943 ANJALI SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA 408/600

6546939 2211411948 ANJUM BHATIA MANOJ BHATIA 378/600

6546940 2211412023 ANNU KUMARI GUPTA SUBHASH KUMAR GUPTA 350/600

6546941 2211412000 ANSHU KAUSHIK RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 367/600

6546942 2211412004 DEEPIKA SHARMA GIRRAJ KISHOR SHARMA 394/600

6546943 2211411983 DIKSHA MOHAN LAL R-C104

6546944 2111411321 DIPIKA BHARDWAJ PREMCHAND 318/600

6546945 2211411969 GARIMA DARGAN MAHINDER KUMAR 317/600

6546946 2211412018 GEETIKA RANI MAHAVIR SINGH 348/600

6546947 2111411063 JANVI SETIA SUNIL SETIA 339/600

6546948 2111411015 JYOTI CHANDILA SATBIR CHANDILA R-C102

6546949 2211411954 JYOTI GOSWAMI VIKRAM GOSWAMI R-C102

6546950 2211412048 JYOTI KUMARI SURENDER KUMAR PANDIT 425/600

6546951 2211411979 JYOTSANA MANOJ VERMA 308/600

6546952 2211412044 KANISHKA JOGINDER VERMA 409/600

6546953 2211411950 KASHISH DOGRA RAVINDER KUMAR R-C102 C103 C104

6546954 2211412038 KASHISH GARG YOGENDER KUMAR 375/600

6546955 2111411913 KHUSHBOO KHAN SAZID KHAN 376/600

6546956 1911410338 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 307/600

6546957 2211412030 KHUSHBU ANSARI PHOOL MOHAMMAD 392/600

6546958 2211412035 KHUSHI KAMLESH YADAV R-C104

6546959 2211412024 KHUSHI PANDAY ARVIND NATH PANDEY R-C102

6546960 2111411117 KIRTI DINESH CHAUHAN 359/600

6546961 2211412031 KOMAL LALIT KUMAR 317/600

6546962 2111411339 KOMAL SHARMA GANGA RAM 411/600

6546963 2211411947 KUMKUM VIKAL FAGNA R-C102

6546964 2111411187 MADHU JITENDER R-C101

6546965 2211412042 MANSI RAMESH SONI 374/600

6546966 2111411877 MANSI MUDGIL PAWAN MUDGIL 338/600

6546967 2011411785 MEGHA BHATI NARPAT BHATI R-C101

6546968 2211412041 MUSKAN AJAY BAHADUR 330/600

6546969 2011411457 MUSKAN BAGI SURESH KUMAR 352/600

6546970 1811410437 MUSKAN SAIFI SABBIR KHAN 322/600

6546972 2111411363 NEHA PRAMOD KUMAR 319/600

6546973 2011411747 NIKITA FATEH CHAND SHARMA R-C111 C112

6546974 2211411993 NISHIKA SURESH CHAND 320/600

6546975 2211411991 NISHITA SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA R-C104
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6546976 1811410480 PALLAVI KUMARI SANJEEV JHA R-C102 C103

6546977 2111411541 POOJA AMAR SINGH R-C101 C103 C104

6546978 2011411500 POOJA KUMARI TRIBHUWAN SINGH 298/600

6546979 2111411044 PRATIBHA SUSHIL KUMAR SILODIA 332/600

6546980 2211412171 PREETI RAMESH CHAND 398/600

6546981 2211412108 PREETI UMA PRAKASH R-C112

6546982 2011411600 PRIYA PADAM SINGH 350/600

6546983 2111411079 PRIYA BALKRISHAN 305/600

6546984 2211412002 RADHA SURESH CHAND 339/600

6546985 2111411334 RADHIKA GAJENDER GAUTAM R-C102

6546986 2211412011 RADHIKA KUMARI MADHUSUDEN SHAH R-C101 C104

6546987 2211411994 RAKSHITA RAWAT SURENDER SINGH 346/600

6546988 2111411199 RANI SUBHASH JHA 312/600

6546989 2211412019 RASHMI SHARMA PUSPENDER KUMAR SHARM 373/600

6546990 2211411949 RISHIKA RANBIR SINGH R-C104

6546991 2211411976 RITIKA VASHISTH RAMAN LAL VASHISTH R-C101

6546992 2011411453 RITU HEERA LAL YADAV R-C101

6546993 2111411340 RIYA VERMA ADITYA KUMAR VERMA 318/600

6546994 2211412034 RUKSANA SUMRAT 337/600

6546995 2211412022 SADHNA RUKAM PAL 304/600

6546996 2211411973 SAKSHI NARENDER GURU 364/600

6546997 2111411369 SAKSHI RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR R-C104

6546998 1811410477 SAPNA KUMARI RAJ KISHORE SINGH 295/600

6546999 2111411066 SHALU NARESH CHAUHAN R-C101 C102 C103 C104 C112

6547000 2111411258 SHALU CHAUDHARY VIPIN 305/600

6547001 2011411473 SHIVALI SINGH SUBODH SINGH 326/600

6547002 2011411744 SHIVANI SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA 355/600

6547003 2111411213 SHRADHALIKA GURU DEV MOHAPATRA 346/600

6547004 2211411937 SNEHA SAVITA RAMANAND SAVITA R-C102 C104

6547005 2111412161 SONA BAISLA VIJENDER SINGH BAISLA R-C104

6547006 2211411951 SONIA DANG NARENDERPAL DANG 379/600

6547007 2111411275 SONIA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA 368/600

6547008 2211412009 SONIYA ASHOK SINGH 427/600

6547009 2211411964 TANUSHREE JAIN TEJESH KUMAR JAIN 332/600

6547010 2111411182 TANYA RAJKUMAR R-C101 C102 C104

6547011 2211412050 TANYA MIGLANI PAWAN KUMAR MIGLANI 346/600

6547012 2111411537 VAISHALI MANJIT KUMAR 314/600

6547013 2211411957 VANDANA DADERWAL PAWAN KUMAR R-C101

6547014 2211412043 VARNIKA SUNIL KUMAR 393/600

6547015 2011411877 YASHICA SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA 332/600

SEMESTER/PART: 03
6071551 2211412040 AARTI BIJAY KUMAR MANDAL R-C301

6071552 2211412013 ALINA ASRAF KHAN R-C301

6071553 2211411966 ALINA ILIYAS MOHD ILIYAS R-C301

6071554 2211411958 ANAMIKA MAHENDER SINGH R-C301

6071555 2211411959 ANAMIKA JHA AMRESH JHA R-C301 C302 C303 C312

6071556 2211411963 ANJALI SATENDER SINGH R-C301 C302 C303

6071557 2211412010 ANJALI VIKAS R-C301

6071558 2211411943 ANJALI SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA R-C301

6071559 2211411948 ANJUM BHATIA MANOJ BHATIA R-C301

6071560 2211411992 ANKITA MADESHYA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 395/600

6071561 2211412023 ANNU KUMARI GUPTA SUBHASH KUMAR GUPTA R-C301

6071562 2211412000 ANSHU KAUSHIK RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 340/600

6071563 2211411999 BHARTI MUKESH BHATI 403/600
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6071564 2211412052 BHAWNA ANIL KUMAR 410/600

6071565 2211411988 BHAWNA SHYAM JI YADAV 387/600

6071566 2211412015 DEEPIKA BIRENDER KUMAR R-C301

6071567 2211411980 DEEPIKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR R-C301 C302

6071568 2211412004 DEEPIKA SHARMA GIRRAJ KISHOR SHARMA R-C301

6071569 2211411983 DIKSHA MOHAN LAL R-C301

6071570 2211411925 DIVYANSHI SINGHAL SHISHIR SINGHAL R-C301 C302

6071571 2211411974 DOLLY VIRENDER SINGH CHANDE 374/600

6071572 2211412012 GARIMA RAJEEV CHOUHAN R-C301

6071573 2211411969 GARIMA DARGAN MAHINDER KUMAR R-C301

6071574 2211411981 GAURI BHATI SANJAY R-C301 C312

6071575 2211412018 GEETIKA RANI MAHAVIR SINGH R-C301

6071576 2211412007 HARSHITA RAVINDER R-C312

6071577 2211412016 HIMANSHI FATEH SINGH R-C301 C302

6071578 2211411998 ISHA GOEL SHIV KUMAR GOEL 463/600

6071579 2211411968 JYOTI RAM NIHOR MANDAL 400/600

6071580 2211411954 JYOTI GOSWAMI VIKRAM GOSWAMI R-C301

6071581 2211412048 JYOTI KUMARI SURENDER KUMAR PANDIT R-C301 C302

6071582 2211411979 JYOTSANA MANOJ VERMA R-C301 C302

6071583 2211411990 KAJAL RAKESH RAWAT 411/600

6071584 0 KANCHAN DALCHAND 400/600

6071585 2211411984 KANCHAN MANGLA UMESH MANGLA 423/600

6071586 2211412044 KANISHKA JOGINDER VERMA 341/600

6071587 2211411950 KASHISH DOGRA RAVINDER KUMAR R-C301 C302 C303

6071588 2211412038 KASHISH GARG YOGENDER KUMAR R-C301

6071589 2211412030 KHUSHBU ANSARI PHOOL MOHAMMAD R-C301

6071590 2211411955 KHUSHI JAGDISH 378/600

6071591 2211412035 KHUSHI KAMLESH YADAV R-C301 C312

6071592 2211412026 KHUSHI TIWARI BHAGAT SINGH TIWARI R-C301

6071593 2211411962 KHUSHI KUMARI PRAJAPAT VEERPAL 405/600

6071594 2211412024 KHUSHI PANDAY ARVIND NATH PANDEY R-C301 C302 C303 C312

6071595 2211411986 KHUSHI SAINI PURAN CHAND SAINI 388/600

6071596 2211412031 KOMAL LALIT KUMAR R-C301

6071597 2211411995 KOMAL RAJU R-C301

6071598 2211411952 KOMAL VINOD SHARMA R-C301 C302 C303 C312

6071599 2211411947 KUMKUM VIKAL FAGNA R-C301 C302 C312

6071600 2211411985 MADHU PRAVEEN KUMAR R-C301

6071601 2211412001 MADHU CHOTE LAL 429/600

6071602 2211412042 MANSI RAMESH SONI R-C301

6071603 2211412037 MANSI RAJENDRA BABAR RAJENDRA MARUTI BABAR R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C311 C312

6071604 2211412017 MEENAKSHI VISHNU R-C301

6071605 2211412025 MONIKA VIJAY PAL R-C301

6071606 2211412041 MUSKAN AJAY BAHADUR R-C301 C302

6071607 2211412014 MUSKAN RAJNATH RAI 426/600

6071608 2211411946 NEETI GOSWAMI RAHUL R-C301

6071609 2211412039 NEHA SHARMA HEERA LAL SHARMA R-C301

6071610 2211411965 NIDHI SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR 373/600

6071611 2211412003 NISHA RAJENDER SHARMA R-C301

6071612 2211412006 NISHA DHRUV ZILE SINGH 364/600

6071613 2211412051 NISHA KUMARI LAL BABU SINGH R-C301

6071614 2211411960 NISHA SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 399/600

6071615 2211411993 NISHIKA SURESH CHAND R-C301 C302 C311 C312

6071616 2211411991 NISHITA SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA R-C301 C302 C312

6071617 2211411961 NISHU DHARMENDRA R-C301 C302

6071618 2211412021 PALAK BATRA MANISH BATRA R-C301
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6071619 2211412005 PALLAVI PARMANAND R-C301

6071620 2211411942 POOJA KUMARI SANJAY JHA R-C301

6071621 2211411938 PRACHI SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA R-C301

6071622 2211412108 PREETI UMA PRAKASH R-C301

6071623 2211411945 PREETI RAJ NANDAN THAKUR R-C301

6071624 2211412171 PREETI RAMESH CHAND R-C301

6071625 2211412045 PRIYA ASHOK KUMAR 439/600

6071626 2211412028 PRIYA CHAUHAN KAMAL CHAUHAN R-C301

6071627 2211411967 PRIYANKA RAM SAGAR R-C301

6071628 2211412027 PRIYANKA JAGDISH R-C301

6071629 2211411941 PRIYANKA ADHIKARI PURAN SINGH ADHIKARI 384/600

6071631 2211412002 RADHA SURESH CHAND R-C301 C302

6071632 2211412011 RADHIKA KUMARI MADHUSUDEN SHAH R-C301 C302

6071633 2211412109 RAJ NANDNI KUMARI NARESH MAHTO 379/600

6071634 2211411994 RAKSHITA RAWAT SURENDER SINGH R-C301

6071635 2211412019 RASHMI SHARMA PUSPENDER KUMAR SHARM R-C301 C302

6071636 2211412020 REEMA SANJAY KUMAR R-C301 C302 C312

6071637 2211411996 REENU KUMARI HARI SHANKAR PRAJAPAT 383/600

6071638 2211411949 RISHIKA RANBIR SINGH R-C301 C302 C303

6071639 2211411976 RITIKA VASHISTH RAMAN LAL VASHISTH R-C301

6071640 2211411956 RIYA VINOD KUMAR 362/600

6071641 2211411939 RIYA SHARMA LATE LALIT SHARMA 424/600

6071642 2211411978 ROSHNI SAHOO DAYA NIDHI SAHOO 374/600

6071643 2211412008 RUCHI PREM KUMAR R-C301

6071644 2211411972 RUCHI KUMARI SANKAR KUMAR SHARMA R-C301 C302

6071645 2211412036 RUKSAAR ASRUDDIN R-C301

6071646 2211412034 RUKSANA SUMRAT R-C301

6071647 2211412022 SADHNA RUKAM PAL R-C301

6071648 2211411987 SADHNA SHIV MANGAL 372/600

6071649 2211411973 SAKSHI NARENDER GURU R-C301 C302

6071650 2211411944 SAKSHI VINAY KUMAR R-C301

6071651 2211412047 SAKSHI SURENDER KUMAR 391/600

6071652 2211411940 SAKSHI ANIL KUMAR 416/600

6071653 2211411970 SANGEETA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR 468/600

6071654 2211411977 SANJANA SANJEEV KUMAR 370/600

6071655 2211412110 SHRUTI SHARMA MUNESH SHARMA R-C301 C302

6071656 2211411975 SNEHA BHAGAT SINGH R-C301

6071657 2211412033 SNEHA PREM SINGH R-C301 C302

6071658 2211412049 SNEHA SAINI NARESH SAINI R-C301 C302 C303

6071659 2211411937 SNEHA SAVITA RAMANAND SAVITA R-C301 C302 C303 C304

6071660 2211411971 SONIA CHANDILA MANOJ KUMAR R-C301

6071661 2211411951 SONIA DANG NARENDERPAL DANG R-C301 C302

6071662 2211412009 SONIYA ASHOK SINGH R-C301

6071663 2211411989 TANISHKA SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 322/600

6071664 2211412032 TANNU JHA RAMPRABHANJAN JHA R-C301

6071665 2211411964 TANUSHREE JAIN TEJESH KUMAR JAIN R-C301 C302

6071666 2211412050 TANYA MIGLANI PAWAN KUMAR MIGLANI R-C301 C302 C303

6071667 2211411982 UMA SINGLA ASHOK R-C301

6071668 2211411957 VANDANA DADERWAL PAWAN KUMAR R-C301 C302

6071669 2211412043 VARNIKA SUNIL KUMAR R-C301 C302

6548201 2011411769 AARTI SINGH RAM NANDAN SINGH 331/600

6548202 2111411083 AASTHA BANSAL DEEPAK BANSAL 316/600

6548203 2111411333 AKANKSHA OM PRAKASH DUBEY 320/600

6548204 2011411497 AKANSHA SINGHAL RAJINDER SINGHAL 314/600

6548205 2111411028 ANCHAL PITAMBER SINGH R-C301
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6548206 2111411909 ANJALI AKHLESH SHARMA R-C302

6548207 2111411358 ANJALI PRAMOD KUMAR R-C302

6548208 2111412100 ANJALI LAL BABU YADAV 349/600

6548209 2111411312 ANKITA RAM NOMI 410/600

6548210 2111411318 ARCHITA SINGH LALLAN SINGH R-C301 C302

6548211 2111411538 BHAVNA NEGI MAHENDER SINGH R-C302

6548212 2111411937 BHUMIKA DADHICH HARIOM SHARMA 326/600

6548213 2111411303 CHANCHAL ANIL KUMAR 294/600

6548214 2111411220 CHHAVI PATHAK GHANSHYAM PATHAK R-C302

6548215 2111411324 CHHAYA LAKHAN SINGH R-C302

6548216 2111411321 DIPIKA BHARDWAJ PREMCHAND R-C301

6548217 2111411063 JANVI SETIA SUNIL SETIA R-C301 C302

6548218 2111411015 JYOTI CHANDILA SATBIR CHANDILA R-C302

6548219 2111411131 JYOTI KUMARI MUNNA RAI 305/600

6548220 2011411872 JYOTI SHARMA RAMESH CHAND 329/600

6548221 2111411287 KASHISH SURESH R-C302

6548222 2111411195 KHUSHBOO KULDEEP SINGH 318/600

6548223 1911410338 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH R-C302

6548224 2111411355 KHUSHI DEVENDER KUMAR SHARMA 312/600

6548225 2111412029 KHUSHI BHATIA VIJAY BHATIA 353/600

6548226 2111411265 KHUSHI PUNDIR ANIL KUMAR PUNDIR R-C304 C311

6548227 2111411117 KIRTI DINESH CHAUHAN 329/600

6548228 2011411761 KIRTI HARVINDER BHATIA 350/600

6548229 2111411091 KUMKUM MURARI LAL 373/600

6548230 2111411057 LAKSHIKA JAI DEV R-C302

6548231 2011411785 MEGHA BHATI NARPAT BHATI R-C301

6548232 2111411330 MITALI SINGH KRISHAN DEO SINGH R-C302

6548233 2111411110 MUSKAN AMAR NATH PANDEY R-C301

6548234 2111411363 NEHA PRAMOD KUMAR R-C301 C302

6548235 2111411230 NEHA GAJENDER SINGH R-C302

6548236 2011411747 NIKITA FATEH CHAND SHARMA R-C302

6548237 1811410480 PALLAVI KUMARI SANJEEV JHA R-C302

6548238 2111411541 POOJA AMAR SINGH R-C301 C302 C303 C311 C312

6548239 2011411500 POOJA KUMARI TRIBHUWAN SINGH R-C312

6548240 2111411044 PRATIBHA SUSHIL KUMAR SILODIA R-C301

6548241 2011411750 PRIYA BHRIGU NATH R-C302

6548242 2111411079 PRIYA BALKRISHAN R-C302

6548243 2011411774 PRIYA SINGH MUNNA SINGH R-C302

6548244 2111411334 RADHIKA GAJENDER GAUTAM R-C301 C302

6548245 2111411322 RENU SOLANKI AJAY PAL SOLANKI 381/600

6548246 2111411340 RIYA VERMA ADITYA KUMAR VERMA R-C301 C302 C312

6548247 2111411369 SAKSHI RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR R-C302

6548248 2011411725 SAPNA MURARI LAL R-C301

6548249 1811410477 SAPNA KUMARI RAJ KISHORE SINGH R-C301 C302 C303

6548250 2111411066 SHALU NARESH CHAUHAN R-C301 C302 C303 C304 C311 C312

6548251 2111411267 SHALU DEVENDER R-C302

6548252 2111411258 SHALU CHAUDHARY VIPIN 299/600

6548253 2011411756 SHARDA KUMARI G N THAKUR 312/600

6548254 2111411213 SHRADHALIKA GURU DEV MOHAPATRA R-C302

6548255 1911410256 SIMRAN PATHANIA GAGAN PATHANIA R-C302

6548256 2111412161 SONA BAISLA VIJENDER SINGH BAISLA 384/600

6548257 2111411326 SONI MANTU SAH R-C302

6548258 2111411275 SONIA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA R-C302

6548259 1911410361 SUMAN PRAKASH R-C302

6548260 1811410458 TABBSUM MOH TAJISH AHMED R-C301 C302
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6548261 2111411182 TANYA RAJKUMAR R-C301 C302 C303 C311 C312

6548262 2111411539 TUNISHKA SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR GOUR R-C301

6548263 2111411537 VAISHALI MANJIT KUMAR 298/600

6548264 2111411105 VANDANA JAYANTI LAL R-C302

6548265 2011411862 VIJAY LAXMI GURU PRASAD 322/600

SEMESTER/PART: 05
6072801 2111411890 AASHU J JAISINGH 410/600

6072802 2111411083 AASTHA BANSAL DEEPAK BANSAL 342/600

6072803 2111411946 AAYUSHI SINGH AVDHESH KUMAR SINGH 329/600

6072804 2111411333 AKANKSHA OM PRAKASH DUBEY R-C503

6072805 2111412028 ANANDI RAMAKANT 438/600

6072806 2111411028 ANCHAL PITAMBER SINGH R-C502 C503

6072807 2111411358 ANJALI PRAMOD KUMAR R-C503

6072808 2111411909 ANJALI AKHLESH SHARMA 345/600

6072809 2111412100 ANJALI LAL BABU YADAV 321/600

6072810 2111411032 ANJALI SHARMA RAM SUNDER 354/600

6072811 2111411312 ANKITA RAM NOMI 363/600

6072812 2111411337 ANSHUL TYAGI SANDEEP TYAGI 399/600

6072813 2111411318 ARCHITA SINGH LALLAN SINGH R-C503

6072814 2111411281 AYUSHI MALL JITENDER KUMAR 349/600

6072815 2111411042 BARSHITA GHOSH BIJOY KUMAR GHOSH 395/600

6072816 2111411126 BHARTI NEERAJ SHARMA 391/600

6072817 2111411538 BHAVNA NEGI MAHENDER SINGH 324/600

6072818 2111411352 BHAWNA VIJAY KUMAR 360/600

6072819 2111411937 BHUMIKA DADHICH HARIOM SHARMA R-C503 C504 C511 C512

6072820 2111411303 CHANCHAL ANIL KUMAR R-C501

6072821 2111411271 CHARU YADAV PAWAN YADAV R-C502 C503

6072822 2111411220 CHHAVI PATHAK GHANSHYAM PATHAK 336/600

6072823 2111411324 CHHAYA LAKHAN SINGH R-C503

6072824 2111411321 DIPIKA BHARDWAJ PREMCHAND R-C502

6072825 2111411095 HEENA AHUJA SHYAM LAL AHUJA R-C503

6072826 2111411236 ISHA SAIFI SHARIF AHMAD 345/600

6072827 2111411063 JANVI SETIA SUNIL SETIA R-C503

6072828 2111411121 JASIKA BHUTANI ANIL BHUTANI R-C502

6072829 2111411015 JYOTI CHANDILA SATBIR CHANDILA R-C503

6072830 2111411131 JYOTI KUMARI MUNNA RAI R-C503

6072831 2111411135 KARISHMA HANS KUMAR 423/600

6072832 2111411287 KASHISH SURESH R-C502 C503

6072833 2111412054 KASHISH SINGH PAWANPAL SINGH 317/600

6072834 2111411332 KAVITA SANJAY AGGARWAL 408/600

6072835 2111411195 KHUSHBOO KULDEEP SINGH R-C512

6072836 2111411913 KHUSHBOO KHAN SAZID KHAN 300/600

6072837 2111411355 KHUSHI DEVENDER KUMAR SHARMA 316/600

6072838 2111412029 KHUSHI BHATIA VIJAY BHATIA 349/600

6072839 2111411349 KHUSHI MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA R-C503

6072840 2111411265 KHUSHI PUNDIR ANIL KUMAR PUNDIR R-C501 C502 C504 C511

6072841 2111411117 KIRTI DINESH CHAUHAN R-C503

6072842 2111411039 KIRTI RAWAT RAKESH RAWAT R-C501 C502 C503

6072843 2111411339 KOMAL SHARMA GANGA RAM 351/600

6072844 2111411091 KUMKUM MURARI LAL 366/600

6072845 2111411057 LAKSHIKA JAI DEV 339/600

6072846 2111411187 MADHU JITENDER R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C511 C512

6072847 2111411007 MANISHA LAKHAN R-C511 C512

6072848 2111411877 MANSI MUDGIL PAWAN MUDGIL 360/600
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6072849 2111411901 MEENAKSHI AGGARWAL MUKESH KUMAR R-C501

6072850 2111411330 MITALI SINGH KRISHAN DEO SINGH R-C503

6072852 2111411110 MUSKAN AMAR NATH PANDEY 311/600

6072853 2111412082 MUSKAN BHATIA SANJEEV BHATIA 332/600

6072854 2111411217 NAINIKA PODDAR MAHANANDA PODDAR 310/600

6072855 2111411310 NAZIMA MOHINUDDIN 380/600

6072856 2111411230 NEHA GAJENDER SINGH 361/600

6072857 2111411129 NEHA LAXMI NARAYAN 374/600

6072858 2111411363 NEHA PRAMOD KUMAR R-C502 C503

6072859 2111411277 NIDHI MUKESH 436/600

6072860 2111411133 NIDHI SHARMA DEVDUTT SHARMA 393/600

6072861 2111411905 NIKITA SHARMA ISHWAR KUMAR SHARMA 394/600

6072862 2111412095 NISHA KUMARI BANBARI LAL 401/600

6072863 2111412079 NISHA SIWAS JASVIR SINGH 374/600

6072864 2111411205 NISHITA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR 397/600

6072865 2111411319 PAYAL BANSAL GOVIND BANSAL R-C501 C502 C503

6072866 2111411541 POOJA AMAR SINGH R-C502 C503 C504 C511

6072867 2111411336 POOJA JOGINDER SINGH 371/600

6072869 2111411119 PRACHI SHARMA SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA 352/600

6072870 2111411044 PRATIBHA SUSHIL KUMAR SILODIA R-C503

6072871 2111411079 PRIYA BALKRISHAN 320/600

6072872 2111411335 PRIYA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 354/600

6072873 2111412057 PRIYA UPADHYAY KRISHAN KUMAR UPADHYA R-C503

6072874 2111411596 PRIYANKA SUDHIR SINGH 372/600

6072875 2111412047 PRIYANKA GAUTAM RAJINDER GAUTAM 449/600

6072876 2111411334 RADHIKA GAJENDER GAUTAM R-C502 C503

6072877 2111411199 RANI SUBHASH JHA R-C503

6072878 2111411322 RENU SOLANKI AJAY PAL SOLANKI 353/600

6072879 2111411320 RIYA SHARMA AMIT SHARMA 413/600

6072880 2111411340 RIYA VERMA ADITYA KUMAR VERMA R-C503

6072881 2111411369 SAKSHI RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR 340/600

6072882 2111412041 SAKSHI JHA RAJESH KUMAR JHA 386/600

6072883 2111411338 SALONI SAIFI MOHAMMAD KHAN 425/600

6072884 2111411329 SALVI SANJAY SINGH 350/600

6072885 2111411233 SANIYA ANSAR ALI 367/600

6072886 2111411540 SAPNA KARAMBIR 365/600

6072887 2111411331 SAPNA K S RAWAT 367/600

6072888 2111411284 SAPNA THAKUR RAMESH THAKUR 342/600

6072889 2111411066 SHALU NARESH CHAUHAN R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C511 C512

6072890 2111411267 SHALU DEVENDER 378/600

6072891 2111411258 SHALU CHAUDHARY VIPIN 336/600

6072893 2111411213 SHRADHALIKA GURU DEV MOHAPATRA R-C503

6072894 2111411048 SHWETA MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 429/600

6072895 2111412161 SONA BAISLA VIJENDER SINGH BAISLA R-C503

6072896 2111411326 SONI MANTU SAH R-C502 C503

6072897 2111411275 SONIA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA R-C502 C503

6072898 2111411050 SUBHASHREE ABHIRAM SAMAL 412/600

6072899 2111411076 SUKHVINDER KAUR SHYAM SINGH 424/600

6072900 2111411315 SULEJA KASHYAP SANJAY KUMAR 359/600

6072901 2111411294 TANNU HARI CHAND 358/600

6072902 2111412026 TANNU SHARMA DINESH SHARMA 437/600

6072903 2111411182 TANYA RAJKUMAR R-C501 C502 C503 C504

6072904 2111411539 TUNISHKA SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR GOUR R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C511 C512

6072905 2111412052 UJALA CHAUHAN TAPESHWAR 359/600

6072906 2111412090 USRA CHAND MOHAMMAD R-C501 C502 C503 C504 C511 C512
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6072907 2111411537 VAISHALI MANJIT KUMAR 343/600

6072908 2111412037 VAISHNAVI MANOJ DUBEY 343/600

6072909 2111411105 VANDANA JAYANTI LAL R-C501 C502 C503

6072910 2111411173 VANDANA VERMA RAMESHWAR KUSHWAHA 360/600

6072911 2111411259 VANSHIKA VERMA RAKESH KUMAR VERMA R-C502 C503 C511 C512

6072912 2111412035 YOGITA NARWAT SATPAL NARWAT 461/600

6633691 1911410338 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 316/600

6633693 1811410480 PALLAVI KUMARI SANJEEV JHA R-C501 C503 C504 C511

6633694 2011411500 POOJA KUMARI TRIBHUWAN SINGH R-C502

6633696 2011411877 YASHICA SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA 361/600

6633697 2011411706 BHAWNA PRAHLAD 388/600

6633698 2011411747 NIKITA FATEH CHAND SHARMA 312/600

6633699 2011411725 SAPNA MURARI LAL 262/600

6633700 1911410361 SUMAN PRAKASH R-C511

6633701 1811410458 TABBSUM MOH TAJISH AHMED R-C501 C503

SEMESTER/PART: 06
6634431 2011411718 AANCHAL SABHA JEET 363/600

6634432 2011411769 AARTI SINGH RAM NANDAN SINGH 349/600

6634433 2011411865 ANJALI RAJESH KUMAR 384/600 2151/3600

6634434 2011411706 BHAWNA PRAHLAD 399/600

6634435 2011411459 KAJAL BHATI PARMEET BHATI 409/600

6634436 2011411761 KIRTI HARVINDER BHATIA 351/600 1978/3600

6634438 2011411853 MANISHA SITA RAM YADAV 364/600 2063/3600

6634439 2011411597 MANSI BRIJESH 395/600 2108/3600

6634440 2011411785 MEGHA BHATI NARPAT BHATI 374/600

6634441 2011411857 NANDINI SHARMA CHANDER SHEKHAR SHARM 364/600

6634442 2011411469 NEHA MUKESH KUMAR 429/600 2334/3600

6634443 2011411500 POOJA KUMARI TRIBHUWAN SINGH 301/600

6634444 2011411750 PRIYA BHRIGU NATH 374/600

6634445 2011411763 PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR 361/600 2054/3600

6634446 2011411461 PRIYA SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA 322/600

6634447 2011411774 PRIYA SINGH MUNNA SINGH R-C602 C604

6634448 2011411799 PRIYANKA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 382/600 2123/3600

6634449 2011411776 RASHMI RAMESH 377/600 2174/3600

6634450 2011411453 RITU HEERA LAL YADAV 378/600

6634451 2011411869 SANJANA VINOD KUMAR 415/600 2213/3600

6634452 2011411756 SHARDA KUMARI G N THAKUR 377/600 2089/3600

6634453 2011411689 SHIVANI AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 373/600

6634454 2011411713 SONAM RAVI 379/600

6634455 2011411583 TANNU ASHOK 375/600

6634456 2011411862 VIJAY LAXMI GURU PRASAD 354/600 2017/3600

6634457 2011411877 YASHICA SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA 359/600 2082/3600

6634458 1811410458 TABBSUM MOH TAJISH AHMED R-C603
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